
MODEL VIEW

FRONT VIEW

MATERIAL: DRAWN BY: TITLE:

HOLES: CHECKED BY:

SERIES:
FINISH: DATE: PART WT (BARE): DRAWING NO. SHEET:

OF

THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION
CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE

PROPERTY OF NEWAVE TOWER 
COMPONENTS LLC. ANY 

REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR
TRANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT 

IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT 
WRITTEN PERMISSION.
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POLY PHASER BRACKET
FOR 19" RACK MOUNT

SITE ACCESSORIES

304 SS

AS SHOWN

BARE 2 2 LB

QTY:
CHK:

1'-7"

1'-65
16"

111
16"


